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A a

B b

Trace and write.

Aa Bb

Trace the beginning letter.

1

Aa
Bb

Aa
Bb

Aa
Bb

Aa
Bb

Aa
Bb

Aa
Bb

Aa Bb

Match the picture with the beginning letters.

Unit 1

5. 6.

3. 4.

1.

1.

2.
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Trace, write and say.Circle and write.

Bb

Aa

Aa

Bb

Bb

Aa Bb

Aa BbUnit 1

3.

5.

2.

4.

1.

3.

5.

2.

4.
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Trace the beginning letter.

C c

D d

2

Cc Dd

Match the picture with the beginning letters.

Trace and write. Cc
Dd

Cc
Dd

Cc
Dd

Cc
Dd

Cc
Dd

Cc
Dd

Unit 2

Cc Dd

5. 6.

3. 4.

1.

1.

2.
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Trace, write and say.Circle and write.

Cc Dd

Cc DdUnit 2

Dd

Cc

Cc

Dd

Dd

3.

5.

2.

4.

1.

3.

5.

2.

4.
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Write the partner letter.

Draw and say.

Choose and write.

apple

cake

bear

duck

Review 1

5. 6.

9. 10.

3. 4.

7. 8.

1. 2.

Aa     Bb     Cc     Dd

Review 1 Review 1

1. 2.

3. 4.
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5. 6.

3. 4.

1. 2.

E e

F f Trace the beginning letter.

Ee Ff

Trace and write.

Ee
Ff

Ee
Ff

Ee
Ff

Ee
Ff

Ee
Ff

Unit 3

Ee Ff Match the picture with the beginning letters.

Ee
Ff

1. 2.
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Trace, write and say.

Ee Ff

Circle and write.

Ee FfUnit 3

Ee

Ee

Ff

Ff

Ee

3.

5.

2.

4.

1.

3.

5.

2.

4.

1.


